Bariatric & Standard
Equipment Guide
Emergency sales & rental (24/7/365)
0800 879 9289
Rental Solutions
Acute & Community Beds & Mattresses
Pressure Care Cushions
Specialist Seating

Other commodes/showering accessories available.
28" seat width (350kg)
Order Code: 0706
30" seat width (350kg)
Order Code: 0706
32" seat width (350kg)
Order Code: 0706
Extra Wide Commode (453kg SWL)
Designed to accommodate the widest of patients comfortably, the commode
features padded, drop arms to assist with side transfers and four strong braked
castors provide a stable seat for the patient.
Specifications:
•453kg SWL
•36" Seat Width
•20.5" Seat Height
Order code: T100C/70
Standard Bariatric Commode (337kg SWL)
Our Standard Bariatric Commode can also be used as a shower chair and will
fit over a standard sized toilet, making the commode extremely versatile.
Made with an aluminium frame, the commode is high strength yet still
lightweight and it has four strong braked castors to ensure stability whilst in use.
The swing away arms enable easy side transfers.
Specifications:
•337kg SWL
•28" Seat Width
•21" Seat Height
Order code: T100C/53
D H G - H E A L T H C A R E . C O M 1 9
W A L K I N G  F R A M E S  A N D  W A L K E R S  /  S I T - T O - S T A N D  A I D S
WA  LK  ING FR  A MES A  ND WA  LK  ERS
– B A R I AT R I C  R  A N G E
Walking Frame (318kg SWL)
Our height adjustable Bariatric Walking Frame is lightweight but strong enough to
cater for patients weighing up to 318kg (50st). The walking frame has an extra wide
frame top to accommodate larger patients and is constructed with moulded hand
grips to provide comfort for the user.
Order Code: 0902
Stand Tall XXL Walking Aid (325kg SWL)
The Stand Tall is a multi-functional aid; It can be used for walking, mobilising from
seated to standing, it is safe to use, gives independence and has an IV option. The
Stand Tall has 2 built-in handgrips on the side which allow the user to stand up in
small steps from the bed or chair being in full control of the situation. This minimises
the risk of falling and therefore also minimises the risk of injury to caregiver or patient
himself. Once upright the user can walk around.
Order Code: 0901
Rota Stand Compact (200kg SWL)
Rota Stand Solo (200kg SWL)
Order Code: T100RSS
Suitable for sit-to-stand and pivot transfers, the Rota Stand Compact combines all the
benefits of the Rota Stand Solo with the added value of being lightweight and foldable.
The compact and lightweight design means this standing aid is ideal for community
assessments by therapists who often have to lift equipment in and out of their vehicles.
Equally the Rota Stand Compact encourages more independence for users who wish to
travel to friends and relatives.
The Rota Stand Solo revolutionises sit to stand and pivot transfers. The patented T bar
mechanism in the base allows a sit to stand and pivot transfer to be carried out by a single
nurse or carer.
Not only does this device minimise costs incurred with patient care, it reduces the time it
takes to carry out the task.
Order Code: T100RSC
D H G - H E A L T H C A R E . C O M2 0
TR  ANSFER /  S IT-TO-STAND A  IDS  –
B A R I AT R I C  R  A N G E
ReTurn7600 (205kg SWL)